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C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G D

D7

A


2 3 4

2
1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3


3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 2


3 2 4 2 2




3 1 2 1 2 3 5

4
5 4 3 2 1 2 4




4 2 2 1 4 1 4 2



                           

         

                     


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

                   


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

                  


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
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Accord.

93

D

D7

A G

G7

D G

G7

D G

G7

D

Accord.

97

G

G7

D D
G

G7

G

G7

G

G7

D

Accord.

101

G

G7

D G

G7

D

Accord.

103

G

G7

D G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

C


2 1 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 2

3




1 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 5 3 4 3

3 4 3

3 3



 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2

3 3 3
3 3 3

3




1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 4 3 1 2 4 3

2 1

3 3 3 3



                   


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

  


            
  


 

  
    

 
 

 


                    


 

  
 

 

             
 

       


 

  
 

 


 
 
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Accord.

106

C C

C‡…‹

C

C‡…‹

C

C‡…‹

G

G7

D

Accord.

109

G

G7

D F C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

113

C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

117

G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G


4

3 2
1 3 2 1 2 4 3 2 1

4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 1 3




2 4 1 1 2 3 4 1 2 4 5

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1


4 


5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1




4
2

1 2 1

5
2 1

4
2

1

5
3
1



                            


  

 
 

 
 

 

   
              


 

    


 
 

                 


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

  
             

   


 

 


 
  

 
 


 

 
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Accord.

121

C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

125

G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

129

G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G G

G7

D F

F‡…‹

C

Accord.

133

F

F‡…‹

C F

F‡…‹

C F

F‡…‹

C C

CŒ†’

G C

CŒ†’

G






5
2

1 2 1

5
2

1

5
2

1




5
2

1 2 1

5
2

1

4
2

1

5
3
1


4

2
3

2




4 2 3

            

 


     


 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 

  
            

   


 

 


 
  

 
 


 

 

  
      

    
   


 

 


 
  

 
  




 


   

   
  

  





  




  



 


    

   
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Accord.

138

C

CŒ†’

G F Eb *D F Eb *D

Accord.

141

F Eb *D *G Ab *A *B C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

145

C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G G

G7

D G

G7

D

Accord.

149

G

G7

D G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G


2 3 4

2 3 4

1 2 3

1 2 3
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3


3 5 4 3 5 4


1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 4 2

3 3 3
3


3 5 4 4 5 3 2


2 3




5
4
2
1 4

2
4
2

4
2

3
1

4
2

5
3 4

2
3
1

4
2

5
3



                          


         

                  

       
 

  
 

 

                 


 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

    
             


 

  
 

 


 
  

 
 
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Accord.

153

C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G G

G7

D G

G7

D

Accord.

157

G

G7

D G

G7

D G

G7

D G

G7

D G

G7

D

Accord.

162

G

G7

D C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G

Accord.

166

C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G C

C‡…‹

G


5
3 2 3








5
3
2
1

4
3
2
1

5
3
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1




5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
4
2
1

5
3
2
1

4
3
2
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